+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.1
1
iTCO
idea Thermal CutOff THUxxx-R Series
Features  Application
● Low Impedance, Low Power Consumption
● MC Controlled Fusing Time ≤ 60 s
● Non-Resettable

idea Thermal CutOff THUxxx-R Series
Marking
Part Number System
THU145 - R5N - WGZ
Minimum Operating Current (A)
Z: Without Inbuilt Fuse
Rated Voltage (VDC)
G: 80
Rated Current (A)
U: 200
W: 270
Remote Signal
N: Without Remote Signal
Rated Operating Voltage (VDC)
R1: 12
R2: 24
R4: 36
R5: 48
R7: 72
Rated Functioning Temp. of MC (ºC)
145
Series
THUxxx-R
Trademark
TUV Rated Current / Rated Voltage
UL Rated Current / Rated Voltage
Lot No.
Model
TUV Breaking Current
UL Rated Functionin Temp.
RoHS & REACH
SET      THU145-R5N-WGZ
270A     80VDC     IR:1.8kA
270A     80VDC         145℃
xxxxxxxxxx                    GP
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.1
4
iTCO
idea Thermal CutOff THUxxx-R Series
Specifications
 Model
Main Circuit Specifications
Control
Circuit Specifications
Fusing Time
Agency
Information
RoHS
REACH  Ir Ur
Fusing
Temp.
Th  Tm
Rated
Operating
Voltage
Resistance
 tmc
(P1 ~ P2)
 tcc
(P3 ~ P4)
(A) DC (V) (°C) (°C) (°C) DC (V) (Ω) (s) (s) UL cUL TUV
145